
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
166 

102 

138 

209 

19 

53 

250 

175 

208 

207 

154 

11 

194 

123 

213 

35 

221 

188 

222 

112 

157 

14 

192 

176 

4 

75 

57 

21 

134 

151 

275 

13 

26 

77 

226 

117 

67 

129 

9 

46 

177 

770 

555 

Name 
CONSALVI Claudio 

CHINAGLIA Massimo 

BONACCI Paolo 

BORGIA Alessandro 

MIOTTI Davis 

BARBANTE Paolo 

BENVENUTO Francesco 

PETITO Mauro 

MARCHESE Marco 

ASCENZI Samuel (Ct) 

BABBI Matteo 

LASAPONARA Donato 

RUSSO Marco 

GIACALONE Mirco 

MARCHI Alessandro 

LOVATTI Giorgio 

CHIARINI Alberto 

DE MASTRO Gianluca 

PANERO Maurizio 

MAZZONI Ermes 

VALBONESI Daniele 

TERZINO Mattia 

ZANCANI Francesco 

LACCERTOSA Donato 

MONTONE Francesco (Cor) 

KAMAL Bilal 

BORRI Alessandro 

TARPARELLI Cristian 

MICHETTI Marco 

DECORTE Marco 

GIANNELLI Paolo 

MURARO Luca Carlo 

SORGIA Mattia 

DI SUMMA Antonio 

FARINA Marco 

TADDEI Alessandro 

GAROFALO Giovanni 

DEFENU Alessandro 

MASTORE Matteo 

MUCCI Giulia 

ODDENINO Mauro 

MARTINELLI Damiano 

DELLEDONNE Omar 

Best Tm 
2:19.966 

2:21.053 

2:21.661 

2:21.674 

2:21.787 

2:21.872 

2:23.019 

2:25.024 

2:25.448 

2:25.461 

2:26.886 

2:26.894 

2:28.058 

2:28.421 

2:28.455 

2:28.479 

2:28.527 

2:28.647 

2:28.758 

2:29.655 

2:31.711 

2:32.820 

2:32.922 

2:33.117 

2:33.239 

2:33.823 

2:34.565 

2:34.794 

2:34.839 

2:34.946 

2:35.557 

2:35.813 

2:38.446 

2:39.364 

2:39.381 

2:40.103 

2:42.166 

2:43.091 

2:47.759 

2:52.010 

2:52.146 

In Lap 
4 

4 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

3 

3 

3 

4 

5 

3 

4 

3 

4 

4 

2 

1 

4 

3 

3 

3 

4 

3 

4 

3 

2 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

0 

0 

Diff 

1.087 

1.695 

1.708 

1.821 

1.906 

3.053 

5.058 

5.482 

5.495 

6.920 

6.928 

8.092 

8.455 

8.489 

8.513 

8.561 

8.681 

8.792 

9.689 

11.745 

12.854 

12.956 

13.151 

13.273 

13.857 

14.599 

14.828 

14.873 

14.980 

15.591 

15.847 

18.480 

19.398 

19.415 

20.137 

22.200 

23.125 

27.793 

32.044 

32.180 

Gap 

1.087 

0.608 

0.013 

0.113 

0.085 

1.147 

2.005 

0.424 

0.013 

1.425 

0.008 

1.164 

0.363 

0.034 

0.024 

0.048 

0.120 

0.111 

0.897 

2.056 

1.109 

0.102 

0.195 

0.122 

0.584 

0.742 

0.229 

0.045 

0.107 

0.611 

0.256 

2.633 

0.918 

0.017 

0.722 

2.063 

0.925 

4.668 

4.251 

0.136 

Laps 
4 

4 

5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

3 

4 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

5 

4 

4 

3 

4 

5 

2 

3 

4 

3 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

3 

2 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

3 

Club 
ROK 

ROK 

ROK 

ROK 

ROK 

ROK 

ROK 

ROK 

ROK 

ROK 

ROK 

ROK 

ROK 

ROK 

ROK 

ROK 

ROK 

ROK 

ROK 

ROK 

ROK 

ROK 

ROK 

ROK 

ROK 

ROK 

ROK 

ROK 

ROK 

ROK 

ROK 

ROK 

ROK 

ROK 

ROK 

ROK 

ROK 

ROK 

ROK 

ROK 

ROK 

ROK 

ROK 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

No. 
106 

3 

98 

10 

172 

Name 
GENTILINI Nicholas 

SALERNO Robertino 

CIPOLLA Giuseppe (Cor) 

FALCONE Francesco (Cor) 

BATTISTI Giuliano 

Best Tm In Lap 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Diff Gap Laps 
1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Club 
ROK 

ROK 

ROK 

ROK 

ROK 
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